

## Jason Ruedy, of The Home Loan Arranger Sees President Trump Pushes for Lower Mortgage Rates, Jason Ruedy Agrees

Jason Ruedy, President, CEO of The Home Loan Arranger endorses President Trump's initiatives aimed at reducing mortgage rates

PHILADELPHIA, PA, UNITED STATES, January 29, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jason Ruedy, President and CEO of The Home Loan Arranger, a highly regarded mortgage lender providing FHA, VA, and Conventional loans, endorses President Donald Trump's initiative to reduce



mortgage rates to assist homeowners in financial distress. Jason Ruedy, also known as "The Home Loan Arranger," agrees with this initiative and believes it will greatly benefit American families. Ruedy asserts that decreased mortgage rates would yield several beneficial outcomes,



Ruedy asserts that the moment has arrived for Jerome Powell and the Federal Reserve to take action."

Jason Ruedy

including making home purchases more affordable, enabling homeowners to consolidate debt into a more manageable monthly payment, and lowering their existing interest rates to decrease current mortgage payments. Ruedy asserts that the moment has arrived for Jerome Powell and the Federal Reserve to take action.

Homeowners across the country are facing difficulties in managing their debt, with many turning to their home's

equity for relief. However, high mortgage rates have made this option unattainable for many. Ruedy, a mortgage expert with over 31 years of experience, understands the struggles of homeowners and supports Trump's efforts to lower mortgage rates.

According to Ruedy, Americans are feeling the pinch of government out of control spending and inflation. This has resulted in higher interest rates, making it challenging for homeowners to refinance or take out a home equity loan. Ruedy believes that by lowering mortgage rates, the burden on American families will be eased, allowing them to better manage their finances.

President Trump's push for lower mortgage rates is a step in the right direction for American homeowners. Ruedy commends the President for recognizing the struggles of homeowners and taking action to provide relief. As a mortgage expert, Ruedy is dedicated to helping homeowners find the best solutions for their financial needs and believes that lower mortgage rates will greatly benefit American families.

In conclusion, Jason Ruedy stands in support of President Trump's efforts to lower mortgage rates and help American homeowners. With his expertise and experience in the mortgage industry, Ruedy understands the impact of high mortgage rates on families and believes that this initiative will provide much-needed relief. As the country continues to navigate through economic challenges, Ruedy and President Trump's shared goal of lowering mortgage rates will undoubtedly be welcomed by many.



For more information in Jason Ruedy visit www.aboutjasonruedy.com

**JASON RUEDY** THE HOME LOAN ARRANGER +1 303-862-4742 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Χ LinkedIn Instagram

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/780088958

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.